AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Certification/Adoption Workgroup
Subgroup: Health IT Workforce Development
Friday, April 11, 2014, from 1:00 p.m. — 2:30 p.m. /Eastern Time

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:05 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:25 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Review of Agenda
— Larry Wolf, Co-Chair

— Norma Morganti, Co-Chair

Rural Health IT Challenges
& the importance of a foundation for success

— Roger Holloway
Discussion

Health IT from the Practicing Physician’s Perspective
(as opposed to the Ivory Towers’)

— Joseph Heyman
Discussion

Next Steps

Public Comment
Adjourn



