AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee Certification/Adoption Workgroup Subgroup: Health IT Workforce Development

Friday, April 11, 2014, from 1:00 p.m. — 2:30 p.m. /Eastern Time

1:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call — Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator
1:05 p.m.	Review of Agenda — Larry Wolf, Co-Chair
	— Norma Morganti, Co-Chair
1:10 p.m.	Rural Health IT Challenges & the importance of a foundation for success — <i>Roger Holloway</i>
1:30 p.m.	Discussion
1:45 p.m.	Health IT from the Practicing Physician's Perspective (as opposed to the Ivory Towers') — Joseph Heyman
2:05 p.m.	Discussion
2:15 p.m.	Next Steps
2:25 p.m.	Public Comment
2:30 p.m.	Adjourn